B FUTURE

UNIVERSITY IN EGYPT

] &l Gl

Basic Information :
Name : Lamiaa Mahmoud

Title : part-time Lecturer

Lamiaa Mahmoud Moharram Hassan works as a part-time Lecturer at the Faculty of Dentistry at Future

University in Egypt

Education :

Certificate Major University

PhD Operative Dentistry Ain Shams University, Faculty of Dentistry

Masters Operative Dentistry Ain Shams University, Faculty of Dentistry

ga_chelor of Oral and Dental Medicine Cairo Univesity, Faculty of Oral and Dental Medicine
cience

Teaching Experience :

Name Of Organization Position

National Research Center Researcher, Restorative Dentistry

National Research Center Research Assistant, Restorative Dentistry
Oro Dental Research Dept. National Aissistant Researcher

Research Center

Dental Care Center Dr. Ezzat Youssef Dentist

National Research Center, Cairo Egypt Specialist at Oro Dental research department
Research :

Degree of Conveersion of Various Adhesives using two different Light Curing Units

From Date
01/01/2013
01/01/2008
01/01/2005

01/01/2002
01/01/2002

Year
2013
2008
2000

To Date

01/01/2014
01/01/2012
01/01/2008

01/01/2012
01/01/2005

Pagel Of1 http://www.fue.edu.eg

Copyright © 2013 [Future University in Egypt]. All rights reserved.



	1. Page 1

