

Basic Information:

Name: Lamiaa Mahmoud

Title: part-time Lecturer



Lamiaa Mahmoud Moharram Hassan works as a part-time Lecturer at the Faculty of Dentistry at Future University in Egypt

Education:			
Certificate	Major	University	Year
PhD	Operative Dentistry	Ain Shams University, Faculty of Dentistry	2013
Masters	Operative Dentistry	Ain Shams University, Faculty of Dentistry	2008
Bachelor of Science	Oral and Dental Medicine	Cairo Univesity, Faculty of Oral and Dental Medicine	2000

Teaching Experience:					
Name Of Organization	Position	From Date	To Date		
National Research Center	Researcher, Restorative Dentistry	01/01/2013	01/01/2014		
National Research Center	Research Assistant, Restorative Dentistry	01/01/2008	01/01/2012		
Oro Dental Research Dept. National Research Center	Aissistant Researcher	01/01/2005	01/01/2008		
Dental Care Center Dr. Ezzat Youssef	Dentist	01/01/2002	01/01/2012		
National Research Center, Cairo Egypt	Specialist at Oro Dental research department	01/01/2002	01/01/2005		

Research:

Degree of Conveersion of Various Adhesives using two different Light Curing Units